© 2015 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 5
Data Sheet
Cisco Nexus 9336PQ ACI Spine Switch
Product Overview
Industry shifts are redefining IT at all levels. On-premise IT consumption models are shifting to cloud-based
services. IT as a service (IaaS) is supplanted by applications as a service. Separate development and operations
are moving toward integrated development and operations (DevOps). Device-centric management models are
migrating to application-centric management.

For details on the optical modules available and the minimum software release required for each supported optical
module, visit http://www.cisco.com/en/US/products/hw/modules/ps5455/products_device_support_tables_list.html.
Ordering Information
Table 4 presents ordering information for the Cisco Nexus 9336PQ Switch.
Table 4. Ordering Information
Part Number Product Description
Hardware
N9K-C9336PQ Nexus 9336 ACI Spine switch with 36p 40G QSFP
Software
ACI-N9KDK9-11.0 Nexus 9500 or 9300 ACI Base Software NX-OS Rel 11.0
FAN Options
N9K-C9300-FAN3= Nexus 9300 Fan 3, Port-side Intake
N9K-C9300-FAN3-B= Nexus 9300 Fan 3, Port-side Exhaust
Power Supply Options
N9K-PAC-1200W= Nexus 9300 1200W AC PS, Port-side Intake
N9K-PAC-1200W-B= Nexus 9300 1200W AC PS, Port-side Exhaust
UCSC-PSU-930WDC= 930W -48V DC PS, Port-side Intake
Power Cords
CAB-250V-10A-AR AC Power Cord - 250V, 10A - Argentina (2.5 meter)
CAB-250V-10A-BR AC Power Cord - 250V, 10A - Brazil (2.1 meter)
CAB-250V-10A-CN AC Power Cord - 250V, 10A - PRC (2.5 meter)
CAB-250V-10A-ID AC Power Cord - 250V, 10A, South Africa (2.5 meter)
CAB-250V-10A-IS AC Power Cord - 250V, 10A - Israel (2.5 meter)
CAB-9K10A-AU Power Cord, 250VAC 10A 3112 Plug, Australia (2.5 meter)
CAB-9K10A-EU Power Cord, 250VAC 10A CEE 7/7 Plug, EU (2.5 meter)
CAB-9K10A-IT Power Cord, 250VAC 10A CEI 23-16/VII Plug, Italy (2.5 meter)
CAB-9K10A-SW Power Cord, 250VAC 10A MP232 Plug, SWITZ (2.5 meter)
CAB-9K10A-UK Power Cord, 250VAC 10A BS1363 Plug (13 A fuse), UK (2.5 meter)
CAB-9K12A-NA Power Cord, 125VAC 13A NEMA 5-15 Plug, North America (2.5 meter)
CAB-AC-L620-C13 North America, NEMA L6-20-C13 (2.0 meter)
CAB-C13-C14-2M Power Cord Jumper, C13-C14 Connectors, 2 Meter Length (2 meter)
CAB-C13-C14-AC Power cord, C13 to C14 (recessed receptacle), 10A (3 meter)
CAB-C13-CBN Cabinet Jumper Power Cord, 250 VAC 10A, C14-C13 Connectors (0.7 meter)
CAB-IND-10A 10A Power cable for India (2.5 meter)
CAB-N5K6A-NA Power Cord, 200/240V 6A North America (2.5 meter)
© 2015 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 5 of 5
Part Number Product Description
Accessories